


BARERISTORANTE

Antipasti da dividere

Antipasti misti Toto 29.50
Mixed starters to share

Bruschette miste 25.00
Mixed Bruschette to share

Variazione della carne italiana 24.00
Variation of Italian cold cuts

Piatto di formaggi 22.00
Cheese plate with Taleggio, Barolo, Parmesan, Pecorino Pepe
Gamberoni nella padella 36.50
Prawns with garlic and white wine butter served in a pan

Prosciutto e Melone 25.00

Parma ham with melon

Antipasti classici

Insalata Toto 14.50
Lettuce hearts, cucumber, tomatoes, olives, melon, mozzarella

Mozzarella di Bufala

with Datterini tomatoes 18.50
and Parma ham 22.50
Burrata

with Datterini tomatoes 19.50
and Parma ham 23.50
Insalata di finocchio 14.00 / 19.50
Fennel salad, avocado, Yuzu juice, parmesan cheese

Casseruola di melanzane 18.50
Roasted aubergine, confit date tomatoes, ricotta

Tartare di manzo 26.50 / 38.50
Tartare with onions, capers, buratta cream, hazelnuts

Insalata di calamari 24.50
Calamari salad, tomatoes, basil, lemon

Vitello Tonnato 29.50 / 42.50

Roast veal with tuna sauce, grilled tuna cubes,
Capers, onions, coffee

Zuppa di pomodoro 12.00
Tomatoe soup

Please advise us of any allergy or dietary requirements before ordering.

Declaration of origin:
Fresh meat (veal and pork) - Switzerland. Beef from Ireland. Guinea fowl from France.
Dried meat and sausage specialties - selected suppliers in Italy.

Fish: Tuna - Western Pacific; Sea bass — breeding facility Greece;
Clams and mussels — breeding facility Italy; Calamari - Italy; Prawns — Patagonia



BARERISTORANTE

Pasta e Risotti

Ravioli di melanzane con burro di pinoli e pomodoro
Aubergine ravioli with pine nut butter and tomato

Rigatoni alla vodka
Homemade rigatoni pasta, tomato sauce, datterini tomatoes,
cream and vodka

Rigatoni alla Toto
Homemade Rigatoni pasta, veal, Parma ham,
datterini tomatoes and buffalo mozzarella

Spaﬁhetti alla Chitarra con Vongole
Spaghetti, venus clams, olive oil, garlic, chili
and Datterini tomatoes

Tagliatelle alla Bolognese
Tagliatelle with bolognese sauce

Pacherie neri con frutti di mare
Black pacherie with seafood

Risotto al crescione al limone
Watercress risotto with lemon

32.00

26.00

33.00

34.50

26.50

42.00

29.00

Importante Gluten free pizza or pasta — no problem!

Carni e Pesci

Scaloppine al limone o Marsala
Veal escalope with lemon or Marsala sauce

Fegato alla Veneziana
Veal liver Venetian style

Tagliata di manzo
Grilled beef entrecote with rocket salad, parmesan cheese
and balsamico glaze

Faraona alla siciliana nella padella
Guinea fowl with olives, capers, sun-dried tomatoes,
pine nuts, aubergine served in a pan

Branzino al limone
Sea bass, white wine lemon sauce

45.00

45.00

59.00

42.00

48.50

Contorni risotto, rosemary potatoes, vegetables,
spinach with hot pepper, tagliatelle pasta

All prices in CHF including VAT.



BARERISTORANTE

Pizze
Margherita

tomatoe sauce and mozzarella

Prosciutto e funghi
Margherita with ham and mushrooms

Siciliana

Margherita with eggplant, Datterini tomatoes and ricotta cheese

Calabrese
Margherita with spicy salami and olives

Tonno
Margherita with tuna and buffalo mozzarella

Calzone
Stuffed pizza filled with ham, mushrooms and ricotta

Toto
Margherita with veal and basil pesto

Parma
Margherita with rocket salad, datterini tomatoes,
buffalo mozzarella and Parma ham

Vegana
Foccacia with eggplant cream, spinach, pine nuts,
datterini tomatoes

Tartufo estivo
tomatoes, courgettes, buffalo mozzarella, fontina cheese
and summer truffles

Rotolone
Rolled pizza with Datterini tomatoes, rocket salad, Parma ham
and balsamico

Nduja

with mozzarella, spinach, nduja calabrese and burrata

Marinara
Garlic, anchovies, capers, basil

We'll gladly prepare your pizza according to your wishes.

18.50

23.00

21.50

24.00

25.50

25.50

29.50

29.50

26.50

31.50

29.50

29.50

24.50

Importante Gluten free pizza or pasta — no problem!

All prices in CHF including VAT.



